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2. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Bratislava 04.06.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 28. 4. 2024 o 11:54

(182) 200m - Zeny :: Beh C

#

1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(34)
(364)
(592)
(92)
(323)
(189)

+2,5m/s
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Meno

RUDZANOVA Tereza
NAGYOVA Martina
VYLETOVA Anna
BABICZOVA Veronika
MARKOVICOVA Romana
VLCKOVA Anna

Nar.

2000
1999
1999
1999
1996
1998

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves

AK Olymp Brno

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
26,16
26,20
26,60
27,34
28,20

DNF



	(182) 200m - Ženy :: Beh C

